



KOPERASI SERBA USAHA (KSU)

BH : 186/BH/XIII.8/DKUB/X/2015

Kantor : Jl. Cimanuk No 47 Kp Pedes Kelurahan Pataruman Kecamatan
Tarogong Kidul Kabupaten Garut 44151

Faktur

FAKTUR KE :
 Nomor Faktur : 1209
 Tanggal : 2025-11-26

No.	Uraian	QTY	Satuan	Harga	Jumlah
1	MIE	100	KG	Rp 28.000	Rp 2.800.000
2	SUSU	67	KARTON	Rp 115.200	Rp 7.718.400
3	Ayam Fillet	150	KG	Rp 49.500	Rp 7.425.000
4	TOMAT	5	KG	Rp 10.000	Rp 50.000
5	SAOS TOMAT	1	KOMPAN	Rp 165.000	Rp 165.000
6	BAWANG BOMBAY	5	KG	Rp 38.000	Rp 190.000
7	SAOS TIRAM	1	BOTOL	Rp 65.000	Rp 65.000
8	MERICA BUBUK	0.25	KG	Rp 250.000	Rp 62.500
9	MAIZENA	1	KG	Rp 265.000	Rp 265.000
10	PARSLEY	1	BOTOL	Rp 120.000	Rp 120.000
11	SAWI	150	KG	Rp 11.000	Rp 1.650.000
12	TOTOLE	1	KG	Rp 23.000	Rp 23.000
13	MINYAK	55	l	Rp 19.500	Rp 1.072.500
14	BAWANG PUTIH	5	KG	Rp 35.000	Rp 175.000
15	SEMANGKA	335	KG	Rp 13.000	Rp 4.355.000
TOTAL					Rp 26.136.400